RowenTa

Rowenta Essential VU4410 Atvukog (Aompog)

Brand : Rowenta

Product name : VU4410

Product family: Essential

Article code: VU4410F0

Rowenta Essential VU4410. TOmog: Owklakdc aveutotipag pe Aemibeg, Xpwua npoidvtog: Acukdg

(Aompog), TomoBétnon: Ndtwua. Tomog nnyrig pedpatog: AC, KatavdAwon woyxoog: 55 W, Tdon £.066o0u

AC: 220 - 240 V. MAdTog: 450 mm, B&Bog: 425 mm, Yyog: 1300 mm. MA&Tog ouokevaaiag: 225 mm,
Bd&Bog ovokevaaoiag: 540 mm, Yyog ovokevaoiag: 455 mm

XapaKTnPLOTIKA
ToOmog *

XpWua mpoidvTog *
TomnoBétnon *

En(ne6o BoplBou
AplBudc TaxuTHTWY *
ALGUETPOC AVEULOTHPA
Por aépa

AUTOUATN MEPLOTPOQN *
POBULON Dyoug *

E0po¢ pubuong Oyoug
TOmog eAéyyou

ApBudc mrepuylwy avepoTipa
XpovopeTpnThg

Nopni (-€¢)

MAéyua npootaoiag
Nettoupyia VuKTOC

AwakomTng evepyonoinong /
amnevepyomnoinong

Evowuatwuévn 086vn
Aettovpyia Turbo

Mrikog kaAwd{ov
AvTtéuatn anevepyomnoinon

QWG €vbeLENC

OwLakéC aveotipag pe Aemibeg

NevkOG (Aompog)
Matwua

54 dB

3

40 cm

3300 m?/h

v

v

900 - 1300 mm
MePLOTPOPIKOC

N X 8 X X W

X

1,8m

XapaKTnPLOTIKA

Xwpa mpoéAevang

Eni(ne6o BopOBouv aveuoThpa (€A.)

POBuLON KAlong
Awayeipnon evépyelag
Tomog mnyr¢g peduatog *
Katavaiwaon woxbog *
Taon eoddov AC
Tuxvétnta toédov AC
Tomog BOopaTOG

Bdpog Kai dlaoTdoeLg
MAd&Tog

Bd6og

"Yyog

Bdpog

“Yyog (min)

Makéta dedopévwv
ANOUAKPUOUEVOG EAEYXOG
MAd&Toc ouokevaoiog
Bd6o¢ ovokevaaiog
Yyog ouokevaoiog
Bdpog nakétou

TOno¢ ovokevaoiag

Bletvau
54 dB
v

AC

55w

220 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
Tomog C

450 mm
425 mm
1300 mm
5,9 kg
90 cm

225 mm
540 mm
455 mm
6,8 kg
Kout(

Publication date: 23-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



3121044106231

Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 23-JUL-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



