Rowenta Essential VU4410 Λευκός (Άσπρος)

Brand : Rowenta Product family: Essential Article code: VU4410F0

Product name: VU4410

Rowenta Essential VU4410. Τύπος: Οικιακός ανεμιστήρας με λεπίδες, Χρώμα προϊόντος: Λευκός (Άσπρος), Τοποθέτηση: Πάτωμα. Τύπος πηγής ρεύματος: ΑC, Κατανάλωση ισχύος: 55 W, Τάση εισόδου AC: 220 - 240 V. Πλάτος: 450 mm, Βάθος: 425 mm, Ύψος: 1300 mm. Πλάτος συσκευασίας: 225 mm, Βάθος συσκευασίας: 540 mm, Ύψος συσκευασίας: 455 mm





Χαρακτηριστικά		Χαρακτηριστικά	
Τύπος * Χρώμα προϊόντος * Τοποθέτηση *	ώμα προϊόντος * \(\text{λευκός (Άσπρος)} \) \(\text{Πάτωμα} \) \(\text{ΒΕ δΟ Θορύβου} \) \(ΘΕ δΕ	Χώρα προέλευσης Επίπεδο θορύβου ανεμιστήρα (ελ.) Ρύθμιση κλίσης	Βιετνάμ 54 dB ✔
Επίπεδο θορύβου		Διαχείρηση ενέργειας	
Διάμετρος ανεμιστήρα Ροή αέρα Αυτόματη περιστροφή * Ρύθμιση ύψους *		Τύπος πηγής ρεύματος * Κατανάλωση ισχύος * Τάση εισόδου ΑC Συχνότητα εισόδου ΑC Τύπος βύσματος	AC 55 W 220 - 240 V 50 - 60 Hz Τύπος C
Εύρος ρύθμισης ύψους		Βάρος και διαστάσεις	
Αριθμός πτερυγίων ανεμιστήρα Χρονομετρητής Λαβή (-ες) Πλέγμα προστασίας		Πλάτος Βάθος Ύψος Βάρος Ύψος (min)	450 mm 425 mm 1300 mm 5,9 kg 90 cm
, ,		Πακέτα δεδομένων	
απενεργοποίησης		Απομακρυσμένος έλεγχος	×
Ενσωματωμένη οθόνη	X	Πλάτος συσκευασίας Βάθος συσκευασίας	225 mm 540 mm
Λειτουργία Turbo Μήκος καλωδίου Αυτόματη απενεργοποίηση	X 1,8 m X	ουσκευασίας Ύψος συσκευασίας Βάρος πακέτου	455 mm 6,8 kg
φως ένδειξης	✓	Τύπος συσκευασίας	Κουτί



3121044106231

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.